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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Griesemer281
K2 Academy - 515

9.575 9.450 9.7009.400 38.125
5 5T 2T 1T 1 

1 

Sydney Becker269
American Allstar-411

9.550 9.075 9.7009.450 37.775
6T 16 1 1T 2 

2 

Claire Pittner312
Zero Gravity - 448

9.475 9.300 9.6509.200 37.625
8 9T 7 4 3 

3 

Taylor Tolleson266
AcroSports - 602

9.625 9.300 9.2009.400 37.525
4 9T 2T 10T 4 

4 

Karsyn Queen310
Zero Gravity - 448

9.375 9.150 9.7009.250 37.475
12 13T 6 1T 5 

5 

Mackenzie Brown304
Twin Lakes - 436

9.700 9.600 9.6008.450 37.350
2 1 23 5 6 

6 

Lizzie Stockwell308
VIP - 478

9.800 8.925 9.3009.300 37.325
1 19 5 9 7 

7 

Chloe Burkhardt306
VIP - 478

9.675 9.350 9.4008.850 37.275
3 8 17T 6 8 

8 

Kendall Cronkhite270
American Allstar-411

9.125 9.550 9.2008.900 36.775
20 2 14T 10T 9 

9 

Juliana Bouren271
American Allstar-411

9.425 9.200 9.1008.900 36.625
11 11T 14T 14T 10T

10T

Reese Cromwell313
Zero Gravity - 448

9.150 9.100 9.3759.000 36.625
16T 15 10T 7 10T

10T

Emily Martin278
GYMACT - 428

9.450 9.450 8.7508.950 36.600
9T 5T 13 23 12T

12T

Isabella Ortiz309
World Elite - 410

9.350 9.000 9.2009.050 36.600
13 18 9 10T 12T

12T

Ashlyn Beaty265
AcroSports - 602

9.225 9.400 8.5009.400 36.525
15 7 2T 25 14 

14 

Madison Trexler307
VIP - 478

9.450 9.200 8.9008.900 36.450
9T 11T 14T 18T 15 

15 

Isabella Chang280
K2 Academy - 515

9.550 8.250 9.3509.150 36.300
6T 25 8 8 16T

16T

Falynn Sparks264
AcroSports - 602

9.150 9.500 8.8008.850 36.300
16T 3 17T 21T 16T

16T

Kiana Wood268
American Allstar-411

9.100 9.150 9.0009.000 36.250
21 13T 10T 16T 18 

18 

Brianna Elam311
Zero Gravity - 448

9.150 9.475 9.1008.500 36.225
16T 4 22 14T 19 

19 

Amilya Taylor291
Powerhouse TNT - 430

9.150 8.900 9.0008.700 35.750
16T 20 19 16T 20 

20 

Kendall Kellett293
Powerhouse TNT - 430

9.325 8.750 9.2008.350 35.625
14 21 24 10T 21 

21 

Cara Fujimoto314
Zero Gravity - 448

9.000 9.050 8.9008.600 35.550
22 17 21 18T 22 

22 

Presley McCoy315
Zero Gravity - 448

8.900 8.700 8.8008.200 34.600
23 22 25 21T 23 

23 

Nadia Gousman292
Powerhouse TNT - 430

8.400 8.450 8.6508.650 34.150
24 23 20 24 24 

24 
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Jessica Egelsee316
Zero Gravity - 448

7.800 8.350 8.9009.000 34.050
25 24 10T 18T 25 

25 
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